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Anlage
Sportgelande Heinloch 2, 75249 Kieselbronn
T 07231-564143 m 0171-3726828 tc84kieselbronn@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Hélle, Bernd
T 0171 3726828 F 07231 562748 berndhoelle@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Nonnenmacher-Hensel, Jenny
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Sven Holzhauer

m 017648070642; sven160879@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Wagner, Ewald
Holzhauer, Sven
Dombrowe, Frank
Gaal, Martin

Preuf3, Thorsten
Stahl, Holger
Olmez, Taner
Liebscher, Martin
Bossert, Tobias
Wagner, Daniel
Theilmann, Martin
Becker, René
Sassmann, Patrick
JooR3, Ulrich
Demelbauer, Ramon
Mergenthal, Raphael
17 Ddrr, Volker
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16151240
17954099
16651268
17054690
17750397
17550485
17552296
16453472
16651308
16051301
16051517
17752290
17756974
16051531
16051302
15751684
15751113

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,6
LK15,3
LK15,6
LK16,3
LK16,4
LK17,5
LK17,5
LK18,7
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK19,5
LK22,5
LK24,0
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK22,5
LK24,1
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